52.01
WSPD
 Self-drilling farmer screw with EPDM washer
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
ETA-18/0371
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  D [mm]  s [mm]  RAL  Type of coating
5201048032BT 4.8 32 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
52010480358017WO 4.8 35 14 8 8017 B (White zinc coating)
5201048035BWO 4.8 35 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
5201048020BT 4.8 20 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
5201048050BT 4.8 50 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
5201048035BT 4.8 35 14 8 B (White zinc coating)
52010480358017T 4.8 35 14 8 8017 B (White zinc coating)
52010480209006T 4.8 20 14 8 9006 B (White zinc coating)
52010480357024T 4.8 35 14 8 7024 B (White zinc coating)
52010480359005T 4.8 35 14 8 9005 B (White zinc coating)
52010480353005T 4.8 35 14 8 3005 B (White zinc coating)
52010480353009T 4.8 35 14 8 3009 B (White zinc coating)
52010480353011T 4.8 35 14 8 3011 B (White zinc coating)
52010480358004T 4.8 35 14 8 8004 B (White zinc coating)
52010480207024T 4.8 20 14 8 7024 B (White zinc coating)
52010480356020T 4.8 35 14 8 6020 B (White zinc coating)
52010480358019T 4.8 35 14 8 8019 B (White zinc coating)
52010480208017T 4.8 20 14 8 8017 B (White zinc coating)
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  D [mm]  s [mm]  RAL  Type of coating
52010480209010T 4.8 20 14 8 9010 B (White zinc coating)
52010480356005T 4.8 35 14 8 6005 B (White zinc coating)
52010480359010T 4.8 35 14 8 9010 B (White zinc coating)
52010480357016T 4.8 35 14 8 7016 B (White zinc coating)
520148020R7024T 4.8 20 14 8 7024 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R3005T 4.8 35 14 8 3005 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R3009T 4.8 35 14 8 3009 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R3011T 4.8 35 14 8 3011 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R6005T 4.8 35 14 8 6005 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R6020T 4.8 35 14 8 6020 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R7016T 4.8 35 14 8 7016 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R7024T 4.8 35 14 8 7024 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R7035T 4.8 35 14 8 7035 B (White zinc coating)
520148020R3009T 4.8 20 14 8 3009 B (White zinc coating)
520148020R3011T 4.8 20 14 8 3011 B (White zinc coating)
520148020R7016T 4.8 20 14 8 7016 B (White zinc coating)
520148020R7035T 4.8 20 14 8 7035 B (White zinc coating)
520148020R8017T 4.8 20 14 8 8017 B (White zinc coating)
520148020R9006T 4.8 20 14 8 9006 B (White zinc coating)
520148020R9010T 4.8 20 14 8 9010 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R8004T 4.8 35 14 8 8004 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R8017T 4.8 35 14 8 8017 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R8019T 4.8 35 14 8 8019 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R9005T 4.8 35 14 8 9005 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R9010T 4.8 35 14 8 9010 B (White zinc coating)
520148020R9005T 4.8 20 14 8 9005 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R9011T 4.8 35 14 8 9011 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R9002T 4.8 35 14 8 9002 B (White zinc coating)
520148035R9006T 4.8 35 14 8 9006 B (White zinc coating)
520148020R8004T 4.8 20 14 8 8004 B (White zinc coating)
520148020R9002T 4.8 20 14 8 9002 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)